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Bareback
Kaden Clark
Dylan Riggins

Steer Wrestling
Joe Wilson

Ben Robinson
Wyatt Tibbitts
Tyler Byrne

Joe Ross

Bryce Dibbern

Ladies Breakaway

Maddee Doerr
Macy Fuller
Brook Jamison
Taryn Sippel
Bailey Tibbs
Haden Thompson
Karissa Rayhill
Kelsy Lensegrav
Samantha Fulton

Saddle Bronc
Cash Wilson
Rhett Fanning
Clint Donaldson
Seth Longbrake
Kaden Deal
Talon Elshere

Tie Down Roping

Riley Pruitt

Chip Wilson

Jon Peterson
Grant Turek
Scott Meeks

Rio Nutter
Tanner Stec

Jace Thorstenson
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Martin, SD
August 8th & 9th, 2020

$330.24
$247.68

$662.59
$548.35
$434 .11
$319.87
$205.63
$114.24

$1,243.10
$918.82
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$918.82
$513.45
$513.45
$270.24
$54.05
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$384.14
$384.14
$275.42
$166.70
$166.70

$72.48

$755.14
$656.64
$558.14
$410.40
$410.40
$213.41
$213.41

$65.66
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Mixed Team Roping

Danielle Wray
Bret Trenary

5.6

Shawnee Sherwood 6.6

Clay Elkington
Leigh Sherwood
Steve Sherwood
Taryn Sippel
Ryan Harris
Ginalee Sinner
Doug Finney
Sarah Campbell
Lynn Campbell
Rayel Livermont
Jade Nelson
Lauren Allen
Cooper Brott

Team Roping
Brett Mclnerney
Tanner Mclnerney
Cooper White
Tucker White
Cameron lrwin
Rory Brown

Wade Monnens
Ryan Harris

Jeff Johnston

Ty Talsma

Jace Thorstenson
Jeff Thorstenson
Nick Becker
Dawson McMaster
Cooper Brott

Matt Kasner

Barrel Racing
Dori Hollenbeck
Deb Thompson
Latricia Mundorf
Wanda Brown
Kaitlyn Groves
Anna Roison
Brylee Grubb
Alyssa Lockhart

Bull Riding
No Qualified Rides
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$769.49

$618.93

$618.93

$468.38

$368.02

$267.65

$167.28

$66.91

$851.25

$731.52

$621.79

$512.06

$402.34

$292.61

$182.88

$73.15

$798.19
$694.08
$589.97
$433.80
$277.63
$173.52

$34.70

$34.70



